
Stop by any time to meet your neighbors, enjoy some fall treats, and learn more about
proposed bus route changes. We want to hear what you think!

*Language interpretation services available upon request.




SEPTA is sharing potential changes to the bus network. Come tell us what you think!

Attend an Open House in your neighborhood this fall.

DATE LOCATION

Tuesday October 18 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM  Montgomery County-Norristown Public Library 

Wednesday October 19 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM  Phoenixville Recreation Center 

Thursday October 20 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  American Legion Loudenslager Post 366 

Tuesday October 25 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Vogt Recreation Center 

Wednesday October 26 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Cliveden Carriage House 

Friday October 28 5:30 PM – 8:00 PM  Finnegan Recreation Center 

Thursday November 3 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM  Peak Center - North Penn Commons

Thursday November 3 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM Chester City Hall Community Room

Saturday November 5 1:00 PM – 3:30 PM  East Passyunk Community Center 

Wednesday November 9 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Lucien Blackwell Community Center 

Thursday November 10 12:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Bucks County Community College -Bristol Campus

Thursday November 10 5:00 PM – 7:30 PM Kingsessing Recreational Center

Saturday November 12 2:30 PM – 4:30 PM  Upper Darby Free Library Municipal Branch 

Tuesday November 15 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM  Lower Merion Administration Building 

Wednesday November 16 12:00 PM – 4:00 PM The Liacouras Center, Fox-Gittis Room

Wednesday November 16 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM  Indian Valley Public Library

Thursday December 8 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM  SEPTA, 1234 Market Street, 3rd Floor 


